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LOCATION o
Location Culture

=  Frankfurt International Airport — 12 min. drive =  World-famous museums

=  Frankfurt city centre - 20 min. drive = Theatres, operas and concert halls

=  Frankfurt Train Station Fernbahnhof - 12 min. drive =  More than 1.000 years of urban history in the Old Town

Direct connection to several highways
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FRANKEURT CITY CENTREL

20 Minute Drive
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OVERVIEW

= Surrounded by a 15-hectare park & own
lake

= 225 rooms including 37 suites

= 18 meeting rooms with different sizes and
capacities

= 2 restaurants & Bar

=  Country Club & Spa (2.000 sqm)

= Heated indoor and outdoor pool

= Fitness Centre and 9 saunas

=  “Magic Fountains” water show on the lake
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ROOMS & SUITES Hilton

188 Rooms

= 47 Hilton Guest Rooms (355 sqft/33sqm)
= 120 Deluxe Rooms (355 sqft/33sqm)

= 21 Executive Rooms (355sqft/33sqm)

37 Suites

= 11 Junior Suites (452sqft/42sqm)

= 12 Suites (710sqft/66sqm)

= 8 Park Suites (871sqft/81sqm)

= 2 Executive Suites (1.270sqft/118 sqm)

= 3 Penthouse Suites (1.722 sqft/160sqm)

= 1 Presidential Suite (1.937sqft/180 sqm)
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Meeting
Rooms

1.440 m?
15.500 ft?

Total
Event Space

442 m?
4.757 ft?

Largest Room Setup

170-190

Persons

(Buyouts possible)

Ideal
Group Size
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FRANKFURT GRAVENBRUCH

2 BALLROOMS FOR UP TO 500
ATTENDEES

OUTSIDE EVENT OPTIONS FOR UP

TO 2000 ATTENDEES




350 guest's
— banquet

- 500 guests
theatre




Up to
350 guest's
banquet
500 guests
theatre
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MEETING CAPACITIES Hiton

GROUNDFLOOR 1ST FLOOR
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MEETING CAPACITIES

Central Park

Central Park | 1 section
Palmengarten incl. Foyer
Palmengarten
Palmengarten | 2 sections
Palmengarten | 1 section
Hyde Park

Hyde Park | 1 section
Kensington Gardens
Kensington | 1 section
Sanssouci

Tiergarten

Prater

Hegent's Park
Schénbrunn

Englischer Garten

St. James Park

GrofBer Garten

442
220
480
330
165
a2
a4
42
a4
42
35
32
25
25
24
23
22
13

LENGTH

in m

23
23
12
12
12
12
13,5
6,7
13,5
6,7
10
10
6.7

6,7

5,5
5,9

3,3

WIDTH

in m

19,3
9,5
40
27

13,3
6,5
6,2
6,2
6,2
6,2
3,2
3,7
3,7
3,7
3,4
3,6
3,6

a5

CEILING
HEIGHT

RECEPTION

500
250
500
400
200
60
a0
35
a0
35
30
30
20
20
20

BAMNQUET

Y
2
oy

340
150
330
240
100
50
50
20
50
20
20
20
14
14
14

THEATRE

200
120
70
70
a0
70
a0
24
24
20
20
20

CLASSROOM

300
144
280
180
80
40
45
18
45
18

U-SHAPE
[ 1]
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66
a0
50
35
30
30
15
30
15

BOARDROOM

a2
66
50
50
30
30
30
14
30
14
20
20
14
14
14
10
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RESTAURANT ESSTISCH




Hilton

THE GRAVENBRUCH LOUNGE
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WELLBEING




Hilton

THE SPA
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FOR THE STAY
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